
Serial No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

yag yaT 2025-26 

Roll Number 

7045 

7054 

7049 

7051 

7039 

7061 

7052 

7065 

7043 

7064 

7038 

7036 

7055 

7057 

Student Name 

SARTHAK KUMAR CHAURASIYA 

NAVEEN KUMAR 

ARYAN CHAURASIYA 

|AKANSH YADAV 

SHIVAM CHAUHAN 

UJJAWAL ANANT BHARTI 

ADITYA VERMA 

GANESH VERMA 

ADARSH GUPTA 

ADARSH MADDESHIYA 

RAUNAK THAKUR 

|DIVYANSHU YADAV 

ANJAY SINGH 

fri 23.03.2025 

RUDRA VISHWAKARMA 

Hostel 

Hostel 

Hostel 

Hostel 

Prnipal 
Saraswat Sr.Sec. Vidya Mardir 

Deona Mhus, De a 
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